All three wells are ftmctioning properly.'::, 

b. Paint Shop. During the month or-November, the Paint Shop 
personnel completed SOllle twenty (20) projects. A.total of fifty (50) siP-l1s 
were painted during the month. 

c. Electric Slop. The Electric Ellop personnel canpleted one 

hundred-four (104) projects and numerous trouble calls during the month 
of November. 

d. Plumbing SlOp. The Plumbing Shop personnel completed sixteen' 
(16) work requests and numerous trouble calls during the month of. November~ 

e. Refrigeration Shop. The Refrigeration Shop personnel rompleted